
Haltdalen skytterlag

Åpent stevne 16.-17.juli 2010

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Lag Kl.
1. Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5 X* * * *

Ligg
  50 9XXX*

Stå
  49 * * * * *

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 149 99XXXXXXX*

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 247 9X* * * * * * * *

Omgang
  99 =>

35 skudd
 346

2. Per Kåre Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) 5 X* * * *   50 8XXX*   48 99XX*   48 =>  146 XXXXXX* * * *  100 =>  246 999XXXX* * *   97 =>  343
3. Svein Erik Morseth Rennebu 5 XXXX*   50 999XX   47 9XXX*   49 =>  146 9XXX* * * * * *   99 =>  245 99XXXXXX* *   98 =>  343
4. Edvin Åmot Orkla 5 X* * * *   50 99999   45 9XX* *   49 =>  144 999XXX* * * *   97 =>  241 XXXXXX* * * *  100 =>  341
5. Åsmund Skårild Heim 5 X* * * *   50 89XX*   47 XX* * *   50 =>  147 99XXXXXX* *   98 =>  245 799XXXX* * *   95 =>  340
6. Ivar M. Skjelstad Skjelstadmark 5 9XX* *   49 79XX*   46 XXXXX   50 =>  145 889XXX* * * *   95 =>  240 99XXXXXXX*   98 =>  338
7. Lars Petter Venn Heim 5 XXX* *   50 9999 *   46 999X*   47 =>  143 89XXXXX* * *   97 =>  240 899XXXX* * *   96 =>  336
8. Øystein Antonsen Orkla 4 9X* * *   49 999XX   47 999XX   47 =>  143 999999XXXX   94 =>  237 9XXX* * * * * *   99 =>  336
9. Knut Bakken Stjørdal 5 99XX*   48 899XX   46 999XX   47 =>  141 899XX* * * * *   96 =>  237 99XXX* * * * *   98 =>  335
10. Asbjørn Grenstad Klæbu 5 XXXX*   50 688X*   42 999X*   47 =>  139 899XXXXXX*   96 =>  235 XXXXX* * * * *  100 =>  335
11. Ola Vinsnesbakk Innset 3 XXX* *   50 88999   43 9XXX*   49 =>  142 8889XXXXX*   93 =>  235 XXXXX* * * * *  100 =>  335
12. Olav Stensås Soknedal 5 99XXX   48 88999   43 9XX* *   49 =>  140 99XXXXX* * *   98 =>  238 999XXXXXX*   97 =>  335
13. Eimund Økdal Flå (Uttrøndelag) 4 XX* * *   50 799X*   45 89X* *   47 =>  142 899999XXX*   93 =>  235 99XXX* * * * *   98 =>  333
14. Bjørn By Rennebu 4 9XXXX   49 8999X   45 89XXX   47 =>  141 9999XXX* * *   96 =>  237 99999X* * * *   95 =>  332
15. Hilde Kjøsnes Hommelvik 4 8XX* *   48 8999X   45 8999X   45 =>  138 899XXXXX* *   96 =>  234 999XXXXX* *   97 =>  331
16. Anita Gjære Rennebu 4 9XXXX   49 88999   43 99 * * *   48 =>  140 89999XXXX*   94 =>  234 9999XXXXXX   96 =>  330
17. Jan Ola Skott Brekken/Aursund 4 XXX* *   50 6899 *   42 999X*   47 =>  139 8899999X* *   91 =>  230 8999XXX* * *   95 =>  325
18. Arne Andreas Grenstad Klæbu 4 XX* * *   50 78999   42 899XX   46 =>  138 589999XX* *   89 =>  227 9999XXXX* *   96 =>  323
19. Sigrid Faber Næverdal Rennebu 4 99 * * *   48 67778   35 999X*   47 =>  130 99999X* * * *   95 =>  225 999XXXXX* *   97 =>  322
20. Knut Øyan Singsås 3 XXXX*   50 48999   39 79XX*   46 =>  135 58899999XX   86 =>  221 9999XXXXX*   96 =>  317
21. Mads Lysevold Singsås 4 XXXX*   50 07789   31 999XX   47 =>  128 2789XXXXX*   86 =>  214 999XXXXX* *   97 =>  311
22. Odd Agnar Hov Haltdalen 3 9XXX*   49 78889   40 8999X   45 =>  134 458888999 *   78 =>  212 9999XXX* * *   96 =>  308
23. Terje Buseth Singsås 3 9XX* *   49 5799X   40 7889 *   42 =>  131 588999999X   85 =>  216 889999XX* *   92 =>  308

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Lag Kl.
1. Arne Magne Stenvold Brekken/Aursund V55XXX* *

Ligg
  50 89X* *

Stå
  47 X* * * *

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 147 9XXXXX* * * *

10 skudd
  99 =>

25 skudd
 246 9XXXXXX* * *

Omgang
  99 =>

35 skudd
 345



Haltdalen skytterlag

Åpent stevne 16.-17.juli 2010

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark V55XXX* *   50 9XXX*   49 9XX* *   49 =>  148 99XXXX* * * *   98 =>  246 9XXXXX* * * *   99 =>  345
3. Einar Hagemo Byneset V55999X*   47 9XXX*   49 9XXX*   49 =>  145 99XXXX* * * *   98 =>  243 9999XXX* * *   96 =>  339
4. Roald Strand Malvik V559XXXX   49 79XXX   46 99XX*   48 =>  143 99XXXX* * * *   98 =>  241 999999XXX*   94 =>  335
5. Svein O. Østeraas Hommelvik V55999XX   47 789X*   44 9X* * *   49 =>  140 899XXXX* * *   96 =>  236 999999XXX*   94 =>  330

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Tor Morten Lundemo Flå (Uttrøndelag) 999X*

Ligg
  47 XXXX*

Stå
  50 9XXX*

Kne
  49 =>

15 skudd
 146 XX* * * * * * * *

10 skudd
 100 =>

25 skudd
 246

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Per Kåre Løberg Flå (Uttrøndelag) XX* * *

Ligg
  50 9999 *

Stå
  46 99 * * *

Kne
  48 =>

15 skudd
 144 8999XXXX* *

10 skudd
  95 =>

25 skudd
 239

2. Ole Steigedal Meldal * * * * *   50 8999X   45 XXXX*   50 =>  145 999999XXX*   94 =>  239
3. Inger Sætre Stjørdal 89X* *   47 999XX   47 9X* * *   49 =>  143 9999XXXXX*   96 =>  239
4. Noralf Onsøien Trondhjems XXXX*   50 999XX   47 99XX*   48 =>  145 899999XXX*   93 =>  238
5. Atle Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) 9999X   46 999X*   47 9XXX*   49 =>  142 79999XXX* *   93 =>  235
6. Anita Sandnes Glåmos 79X* *   46 67777   34 999XX   47 =>  127 7788899XXX   86 =>  213

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Ola Vinsnesbakk Innset XXX* *

Ligg
  50 88999

Stå
  43 9XXX*

Kne
  49 =>

15 skudd
 142 8889XXXXX*

10 skudd
  93 =>

25 skudd
 235

2. Knut Øyan Singsås XXXX*   50 48999   39 79XX*   46 =>  135 58899999XX   86 =>  221
3. Espen Hodal Sønmør Tynset 9999X   46 67889   38 8999X   45 =>  129 67899XXX* *   89 =>  218
4. Terje Buseth Singsås 9XX* *   49 5799X   40 7889 *   42 =>  131 588999999X   85 =>  216
5. Odd Agnar Hov Haltdalen 9XXX*   49 78889   40 8999X   45 =>  134 458888999 *   78 =>  212



Haltdalen skytterlag

Åpent stevne 16.-17.juli 2010

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Bjørn By Rennebu 9XXXX

Ligg
  49 8999X

Stå
  45 89XXX

Kne
  47 =>

15 skudd
 141 9999XXX* * *

10 skudd
  96 =>

25 skudd
 237

2. Øystein Antonsen Orkla 9X* * *   49 999XX   47 999XX   47 =>  143 999999XXXX   94 =>  237
3. Eimund Økdal Flå (Uttrøndelag) XX* * *   50 799X*   45 89X* *   47 =>  142 899999XXX*   93 =>  235
4. Hilde Kjøsnes Hommelvik 8XX* *   48 8999X   45 8999X   45 =>  138 899XXXXX* *   96 =>  234
5. Anita Gjære Rennebu 9XXXX   49 88999   43 99 * * *   48 =>  140 89999XXXX*   94 =>  234
6. Jan Ola Skott Brekken/Aursund XXX* *   50 6899 *   42 999X*   47 =>  139 8899999X* *   91 =>  230
7. Arne Andreas Grenstad Klæbu XX* * *   50 78999   42 899XX   46 =>  138 589999XX* *   89 =>  227
8. Sigrid Faber Næverdal Rennebu 99 * * *   48 67778   35 999X*   47 =>  130 99999X* * * *   95 =>  225
9. Sverre H. Dyrøy Vågøy 8999X   45 7899X   43 69999   42 =>  130 8899XXX* * *   94 =>  224
10. Mads Lysevold Singsås XXXX*   50 07789   31 999XX   47 =>  128 2789XXXXX*   86 =>  214

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik X* * * *

Ligg
  50 9XXX*

Stå
  49 * * * * *

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 149 99XXXXXXX*

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 247

2. Per Kåre Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) X* * * *   50 8XXX*   48 99XX*   48 =>  146 XXXXXX* * * *  100 =>  246
3. Åsmund Skårild Heim X* * * *   50 89XX*   47 XX* * *   50 =>  147 99XXXXXX* *   98 =>  245
4. Svein Erik Morseth Rennebu XXXX*   50 999XX   47 9XXX*   49 =>  146 9XXX* * * * * *   99 =>  245
5. Edvin Åmot Orkla X* * * *   50 99999   45 9XX* *   49 =>  144 999XXX* * * *   97 =>  241
6. Ivar M. Skjelstad Skjelstadmark 9XX* *   49 79XX*   46 XXXXX   50 =>  145 889XXX* * * *   95 =>  240
7. Lars Petter Venn Heim XXX* *   50 9999 *   46 999X*   47 =>  143 89XXXXX* * *   97 =>  240
8. Olav Stensås Soknedal 99XXX   48 88999   43 9XX* *   49 =>  140 99XXXXX* * *   98 =>  238
9. Knut Bakken Stjørdal 99XX*   48 899XX   46 999XX   47 =>  141 899XX* * * * *   96 =>  237
10. Vidar Livoll Tynset X* * * *   50 7899 *   43 XX* * *   50 =>  143 899999XX* *   93 =>  236
11. Asbjørn Grenstad Klæbu XXXX*   50 688X*   42 999X*   47 =>  139 899XXXXXX*   96 =>  235
12. Egil Wikan Nora X* * * *   50 8999 *   45 9XX* *   49 =>  144 788999XX* *   90 =>  234



Haltdalen skytterlag

Åpent stevne 16.-17.juli 2010

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Arne Magne Stenvold Brekken/Aursund XXX* *

Ligg
  50 89X* *

Stå
  47 X* * * *

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 147 9XXXXX* * * *

10 skudd
  99 =>

25 skudd
 246

2. Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark XXX* *   50 9XXX*   49 9XX* *   49 =>  148 99XXXX* * * *   98 =>  246
3. Einar Hagemo Byneset 999X*   47 9XXX*   49 9XXX*   49 =>  145 99XXXX* * * *   98 =>  243
4. Roald Strand Malvik 9XXXX   49 79XXX   46 99XX*   48 =>  143 99XXXX* * * *   98 =>  241
5. Svein O. Østeraas Hommelvik 999XX   47 789X*   44 9X* * *   49 =>  140 899XXXX* * *   96 =>  236
6. Egil Rolandsen Budal 9XXX*   49 88999   43 8999X   45 =>  137 799999XXX*   92 =>  229
7. John Einar Skogås Hessdalen 99XX*   48 88999   43 89XX*   47 =>  138 6999999XX*   90 =>  228


